DATE
4/2/2017
4/6/2017
4/20/2017
5/4/2017
5/13/2017
5/15/2017
5/27/2017
6/9/2017
6/19/2017
6/20/2017
7/11/2017
7/13/2017
7/15/2017
7/20/2017
7/24/2017
8/1/2017
8/8/2017
9/29/2017
10/17/2017
10/18/2017
11/4/2017
11/18/2017
11/28/2017
11/29/2017
12/1/2017
12/2/2017
12/22/2017
12/30/2017
1/3/2018
1/13/2018
2/17/2018
3/6/2018
5/25/2018
5/25/2018
6/2/2018
6/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/20/2018
9/21/2018
10/9/2018
11/14/2018
12/4/2018
12/26/2018
2/25/2019

TIME
13:28
11:33
11:01
17:13
6:07
12:06
7:48
16:41
13:24
7:59
7:49
17:50
12:43
16:10
5:38
9:01
8:12
8:05
8:12
10:44
7:12
7:12
8:48
8:58
7:40
7:29
17:08
7:34
16:54
8:22
8:15
7:52
10:39
10:41
7:24
16:17
18:57
12:45
10:30
19:37
15:25
8:43
8:49
12:19

AGENCY
LMPD
LMPD
EMS
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LFD
LMPD
EMS
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD
JCSO
LMPD
LMPD
LMPD

TYPE CODE
TROUBLE
REPORT

TRANSFER/ INTERFACILITY/ PALLIATIVE CARE (NOT ALERT)- XFER

TROUBLE

TROUBLE
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION
INTOXICATED PERSON
REPORT

DIRECTED ACTIVITY
TROUBLE

TROUBLE

DOMESTIC TROUBLE
CALL BY PHONE
HANDLE TRAFFIC
TROUBLE

TROUBLE

TROUBLE

TROUBLE

REPORT
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION
TROUBLE

REPORT
DISORDERLY PERSON
INVESTIGATION
TROUBLE
INVESTIGATION
DISORDERLY PERSON
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION
DISORDERLY PERSON
DOMESTIC TROUBLE
ALARM
INVESTIGATION
ABDOMINAL
REPORT
INVESTIGATION
TROUBLE

TROUBLE

PROCESS PAPERS
TROUBLE

TROUBLE
INVESTIGATION

SUBTYPE CODE
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

DOMESTIC TROUBLE WITH VIOLENCE

GENERAL
GENERAL
CIT RUN

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

DOMESTIC TROUBLE

Fire Alarm Sounding-Commercial

ABDOMINAL - PAIN

GENERAL

CIT RUN

GENERAL
GENERAL

CAD NARRATIVE

NO ENTRY
DETAIL

AT THE CLINIC

DTL
NO ENTRY

NO ENTRY

DETAIL

DAP ON DETAIL
DETAIL

DAP ON DETAIL

NO ENTRY

NO ENTRY

LMPD REPORT # ASSIGNED

NO

NO

N/A

NO
R8017038343

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
R8017056515

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

R8017085070 R8017085071

NO

NO

NO

NO
R8017097501

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

N/A

NO

N/A
R8018072379

NO

NO

NO

N/A

NO

NO

NO



