DATE	TIME	AGENCY	TYPE CODE	SUBTYPE CODE	CAD NARRATIVE	LMPD
4/2/2017	13:28	LMPD	TROUBLE	GENERAL		
4/6/2017	11:33	LMPD	REPORT			
4/20/2017	11:01	EMS	TRANSFER/ INTERFACILITY/ PALLIATIVE CARE (NOT ALERT)- XFER			
5/4/2017	17:13	LMPD	TROUBLE	GENERAL		
5/13/2017	6:07	LMPD	TROUBLE	GENERAL		
5/15/2017	12:06	LMPD	INVESTIGATION		NO ENTRY	
5/27/2017	7:48	LMPD	INVESTIGATION		DETAIL	
6/9/2017	16:41	LMPD	INTOXICATED PERSON			
6/19/2017	13:24	LMPD	REPORT			
6/20/2017	7:59	LMPD	DIRECTED ACTIVITY		AT THE CLINIC	
7/11/2017	7:49	LMPD	TROUBLE	GENERAL		
7/13/2017	17:50	LMPD	TROUBLE	GENERAL		
7/15/2017	12:43	LMPD	DOMESTIC TROUBLE	DOMESTIC TROUBLE WITH VIOLENCE		
7/20/2017	16:10	LMPD	CALL BY PHONE			
7/24/2017	5:38	LMPD	HANDLE TRAFFIC			
8/1/2017	9:01	LMPD	TROUBLE	GENERAL		
8/8/2017	8:12	LMPD	TROUBLE	GENERAL		
9/29/2017	8:05	LMPD	TROUBLE	CIT RUN		
10/17/2017	8:12	LMPD	TROUBLE	GENERAL		
10/18/2017	10:44	LMPD	REPORT			R80170
11/4/2017	7:12	LMPD	INVESTIGATION		DTL	
11/18/2017	7:12	LMPD	INVESTIGATION		NO ENTRY	
11/28/2017	8:48	LMPD	TROUBLE	GENERAL		
11/29/2017	8:58	LMPD	REPORT			
12/1/2017	7:40	LMPD	DISORDERLY PERSON			
12/2/2017	7:29	LMPD	INVESTIGATION		NO ENTRY	
12/22/2017	17:08	LMPD	TROUBLE	GENERAL		
12/30/2017	7:34	LMPD	INVESTIGATION		DETAIL	
1/3/2018	16:54	LMPD	DISORDERLY PERSON			
1/13/2018	8:22	LMPD	INVESTIGATION		DAP ON DETAIL	
2/17/2018	8:15	LMPD	INVESTIGATION		DETAIL	
3/6/2018	7:52	LMPD	DISORDERLY PERSON			
5/25/2018	10:39	LMPD	DOMESTIC TROUBLE	DOMESTIC TROUBLE		
5/25/2018	10:41	LFD	ALARM	Fire Alarm Sounding-Commercial		
6/2/2018	7:24	LMPD	INVESTIGATION	C C	DAP ON DETAIL	
6/16/2018	16:17	EMS	ABDOMINAL	ABDOMINAL - PAIN		
9/16/2018	18:57	LMPD	REPORT			
9/20/2018	12:45	LMPD	INVESTIGATION		NO ENTRY	
9/21/2018	10:30	LMPD	TROUBLE	GENERAL	-	
10/9/2018	19:37	LMPD	TROUBLE	CIT RUN		
11/14/2018	15:25	JCSO	PROCESS PAPERS			
12/4/2018	8:43	LMPD	TROUBLE	GENERAL		
12/26/2018	8:49	LMPD	TROUBLE	GENERAL		
2/25/2019	12:19	LMPD	INVESTIGATION		NO ENTRY	
_, _0, _010		2				

PD REPORT # ASSIGNED NO NO N/A NO R8017038343 NO NO NO NO NO NO R8017056515 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO 17085070 R8017085071 NO NO NO NO R8017097501 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO N/A NO N/A R8018072379 NO NO NO N/A NO NO NO